
Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2007

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 555 Thomas Crew Beaminster School 0:58.81 1212 1 3:03.96 1159 6 2371
2 545 Kyle Boyek St Johns Catholic School and 6th Form Centre0:59.00 1211 2 3:10.64 1117 14 2328
3 578 Ben Walsh Sutton Valence School 1:02.73 1173 9 3:05.15 1150 10 2323
4 567 Stuart Waugh Brighton College 1:04.70 1153 18 3:02.54 1165 4 2318
5 580 Edward Kinch St Richards R C College 1:09.98 1101 37 2:54.99 1213 1 2314
6 581 Samuel Higgins Bolton School Boys' Division 1:05.97 1141 19 3:02.90 1165 5 2306
7 569 Patrick Callan St Johns Catholic School and 6th Form Centre0:59.53 1205 4 3:13.92 1099 21 2304
8 537 James Fountain Bourne Grammar School 1:03.64 1164 15 3:08.02 1132 13 2296
9 572 Charlie Davies Kennet School 1:01.47 1186 6 3:12.05 1108 17 2294

10 573 Matthew Waugh Brighton College 1:06.26 1138 20 3:04.08 1156 7 2294
11 541 Jake Cowton Longfield School 0:59.42 1206 3 3:16.42 1084 26 2290
12 895 Alex Fraser Whitgift School 1:06.60 1134 23 3:04.34 1156 8 2290
13 574 Alex Semper-White Salesian College 1:09.58 1105 36 2:59.78 1183 3 2288
14 579 Matthew Grieve Trinity School, Carlise 1:07.24 1128 26 3:04.65 1153 9 2281
15 577 Justin Austin Broughton Business & Enterprise College 1:03.17 1169 12 3:11.78 1111 15 2280
16 536 Adam Brooker Bourne Grammar School 1:03.14 1169 11 3:12.54 1105 18 2274
17 556 Michael Robinson Longfield School 1:01.41 1186 5 3:16.00 1087 24 2273
18 564 Jordan Chadburn The Brunt's School 1:04.19 1159 16 3:11.82 1111 16 2270
19 571 Myles Sheehan Clayesmore School 1:12.31 1077 42 2:58.24 1192 2 2269
20 548 Peter Bramley The Cotswold School 1:02.14 1179 7 3:16.37 1084 25 2263
21 575 Max Thomas William Parker Sports College 1:09.09 1110 34 3:05.49 1150 11 2260
22 576 Jake Harrison Trinity School, Carlise 1:02.47 1176 8 3:18.74 1069 33 2245
23 543 Levi Lawrence Laurence Jackson School 1:04.66 1154 17 3:15.10 1090 22 2244
24 557 Jim Sanderson Salesian College 1:03.37 1167 13 3:18.31 1072 32 2239
25 559 Mark Loveridge Liverpool College 1:11.59 1085 40 3:06.23 1144 12 2229
26 561 Scott Civil Thomas Hardye School 1:07.14 1129 25 3:13.54 1099 20 2228
27 542 Jack Regan Ravens Wood School 1:03.51 1165 14 3:22.23 1048 37 2213
28 570 Jack Corbett West Hill School 1:06.80 1133 24 3:17.68 1075 30 2208
29 894 Jacob Stapleton Whitgift School 1:03.01 1170 10 3:24.26 1036 39 2206
30 552 Bradley Gale Corfe Hills School 1:06.52 1135 21 3:19.34 1066 34 2201
31 558 Christopher Killock Bingley Grammar School 1:08.78 1113 31 3:16.57 1081 27 2194
32 551 Alfie Chapman Wymondham College 1:11.82 1082 41 3:12.69 1105 19 2187
33 560 Cameron Macdonald Bolton School Boys' Division 1:08.82 1112 32 3:18.23 1072 31 2184
34 550 Ross Ashton Grenville College 1:08.16 1119 28 3:19.96 1063 35 2182
35 554 Nick Greenaway Brighton College 1:10.96 1091 39 3:15.78 1087 23 2178
36 563 Stuart Harrison-Baker Thornden School 1:07.62 1124 27 3:23.54 1039 38 2163
37 547 Oscar Tweed Sir John Colfox School 1:10.46 1096 38 3:22.21 1048 36 2144
38 568 Joshua Watson Archbishop Temple School, Preston 1:08.89 1112 33 3:26.13 1024 40 2136
39 538 Benjamin Cassidy Liverpool College 1:08.52 1115 30 3:28.76 1009 41 2124
40 896 Jamaal Paterson-Bennett Whitgift School 1:08.19 1119 29 3:31.07 994 43 2113
41 544 James Love St Johns Catholic School and 6th Form Centre1:09.37 1107 35 3:29.10 1006 42 2113
42 546 Thomas Takezoe Sir John Colfox School 1:20.55 995 44 3:17.45 1078 29 2073
43 562 Robert Condliffe Sir John Colfox School 1:20.73 993 45 3:17.32 1078 28 2071
44 540 Dylan Smith Trinity School, Carlise 1:06.58 1135 22 3:43.29 922 45 2057
45 565 Sean Winterbourne Salesian College 1:16.76 1033 43 3:41.32 934 44 1967
46 539 Daniel Gibson Gordon's School - - 0
46 549 Ben Catlin Long Field High School - - 0
46 553 Dylan Pratt McCullagh Chislehurst & Sidcup Grammar School - - 0
46 566 Samuel Griffiths Thomas Telford School - - 0

Year 9 Boys Individual Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Swim Run
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Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2007

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

567 Stuart Waugh Brighton College 1:04.70 1153 3:02.54 1165 2318
1 573 Matthew Waugh Brighton College 1:06.26 1138 3:04.08 1156 2294 6790

554 Nick Greenaway Brighton College 1:10.96 1091 3:15.78 1087 2178

545 Kyle Boyek Centre 0:59.00 1211 3:10.64 1117 2328
2 569 Patrick Callan Centre 0:59.53 1205 3:13.92 1099 2304 6745

544 James Love Centre 1:09.37 1107 3:29.10 1006 2113

895 Alex Fraser Whitgift School 1:06.60 1134 3:04.34 1156 2290
3 894 Jacob Stapleton Whitgift School 1:03.01 1170 3:24.26 1036 2206 6609

896 Jamaal Paterson-Bennett Whitgift School 1:08.19 1119 3:31.07 994 2113

579 Matthew Grieve Trinity School, Carlise 1:07.24 1128 3:04.65 1153 2281
4 576 Jake Harrison Trinity School, Carlise 1:02.47 1176 3:18.74 1069 2245 6583

540 Dylan Smith Trinity School, Carlise 1:06.58 1135 3:43.29 922 2057

574 Alex Semper-White Salesian College 1:09.58 1105 2:59.78 1183 2288
5 557 Jim Sanderson Salesian College 1:03.37 1167 3:18.31 1072 2239 6494

565 Sean Winterbourne Salesian College 1:16.76 1033 3:41.32 934 1967

547 Oscar Tweed Sir John Colfox School 1:10.46 1096 3:22.21 1048 2144
6 546 Thomas Takezoe Sir John Colfox School 1:20.55 995 3:17.45 1078 2073 6288

562 Robert Condliffe Sir John Colfox School 1:20.73 993 3:17.32 1078 2071

Year 9 Boys Team Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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